
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 
230 

252 

224 

13 

186 

96 

254 

249 

222 

233 

91 

211 

228 

198 

188 

256 

85 

253 

258 

55 

175 

216 

42 

181 

28 

185 

210 

25 

10 

63 

124 

79 

111 

129 

58 

Name 
PAOLINI Giovanni 

SIRONI Nicola 

MINOLDO Salvatore 

BINKS Christopher 

CARANGELO Daniele 

ORTNER Wolfgang 

TARANTO Giuseppe 

SCAGLIONE Mattia 

MEDICI Donato 

PEIRETTI Enrico 

NEAGLE Glen William 

GESSAGA Davide 

OCCHIPINTI Luca 

D'ALO' Riccardo 

CARUSO Luca 

TESOLIN Roberto 

MOCHAO Michael 

SOPITO Fabio 

TOTO Francesco 

HOFER Andreas 

ANGELILLO Marco 

LA TORRE Leonardo 

FOROS Christos 

BINI Samuele 

COOK Mark 

CABIZZA Lorenzo 

GALLO Andrea 

COLLACOTT Kieran 

BETTINGTON Mark 

KOEHRING Thomas 

SOUTHWORTH Jodie 

MAVROKOSTAS Kostantinos 

ROZENBERG Alex 

TASSEVA Krassimira 

ITZHAK Avigdor 

Best Tm 
2:19.635 

2:23.152 

2:26.616 

2:27.742 

2:29.115 

2:29.828 

2:29.967 

2:30.625 

2:31.919 

2:32.002 

2:32.278 

2:32.800 

2:33.332 

2:33.573 

2:33.656 

2:35.231 

2:36.345 

2:37.479 

2:37.560 

2:38.076 

2:38.731 

2:38.973 

2:40.733 

2:45.397 

2:45.627 

2:48.028 

2:49.144 

2:49.239 

2:49.392 

2:55.506 

2:57.805 

3:03.195 

3:23.210 

In Lap 
3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

0 

0 

Diff 

3.517 

6.981 

8.107 

9.480 

10.193 

10.332 

10.990 

12.284 

12.367 

12.643 

13.165 

13.697 

13.938 

14.021 

15.596 

16.710 

17.844 

17.925 

18.441 

19.096 

19.338 

21.098 

25.762 

25.992 

28.393 

29.509 

29.604 

29.757 

35.871 

38.170 

43.560 

1:03.575 

Gap 

3.517 

3.464 

1.126 

1.373 

0.713 

0.139 

0.658 

1.294 

0.083 

0.276 

0.522 

0.532 

0.241 

0.083 

1.575 

1.114 

1.134 

0.081 

0.516 

0.655 

0.242 

1.760 

4.664 

0.230 

2.401 

1.116 

0.095 

0.153 

6.114 

2.299 

5.390 

20.015 

Laps 
4 

4 

3 

5 

4 

3 

3 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

1 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/09/2025 09:16:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 21 Settembre 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:59:57 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/09/2025 09:00 


